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#9 VT (2-0, 0-0 BE) vs. Rutgers (1-1, 0-1)
After the game, visit

For recap, analysis, and to talk about the game
with other Tech fans on our message boards!

TechSideline.com: Your VT Sports
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Eric Green CB 5-
Ronyell Whitaker CcB 5-
Deon Provitt LB 6-
DeAngelo Hall CB 6-
Kevin McCadam ROV 6-
Vegas Robinson LB 6-
Kevin Jones B 6-
Vincent Fuller FS 6-
Terrell Parham FL 6-
Grant Noel QB 6

Richard Johnson FL 5-
Bryan Randall QB 6-
Jason Davis QB 6-
Chris Clifton QB 6-
Garnell Wilds CcB 5-
Emmett Johnson SE 6-
Ernest Wilford SE 6-
Keith Burnell B 6-
Michael Crawford ROV 5-
Lee Suggs B 6-
T.J. Jackson LB 6-
Larry Austin CcB 5-
Billy Hardee ROV 5-
Shawn Witten FL 6-
Jarrett Ferguson FB 5-
Lamar Cobb DE 6-
Sam Fatherly ROV 5-
Ryan Angelo FB 6-
Mike Daniels FS 6-
Wayne Ward B 5-
Chad Cooper LB 6

Brian Welch LB 6-
Willie Pile FS 6-
Marvin Urquhart FB 5-
Chris Krebs ROV 6-
Vinnie Burns P 5-
Alex Markogiannakis LB 5-
Ben Taylor LB 6-
Jake Houseright LB 6-
Josh Spence FB 6-
Doug Easlick FB 5-
Joe Wilson DT 6-

26 Shawn Witten
57 Anthony Davis
60 Jacob Gibson
61 Steve DeMasi
64 Jake Grove
58 Matt Wincek

87 Bob

88 Andre Davis

11 Grant Noel

27 Jarrett Ferguson
20 Keith Burnell

49 Carter Warley
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185
198
207
190
215
238
205
182
192
219
188
208
195
200
194
211
220
206
205
205
210
186
196
194
220
235
209
230
185
210
214
231
206
252
195
186
210
235
245
215
226
259

September 22nd, 2001, 12 noon, ESPN+

VT Stats Leaders

Passing:

11 Noel, 29-45, 411 yards, 4 TD's, 0 INT's

Rushing:

20 Burnell, 30 rushes, 145 yds, 4.8 ypc, 3 TD's
7 Jones, 21 rushes, 138 yds, 6.6 ypc

Receiving:

88 Davis, 8 rec., 123 yds, 15.4 ypc, 2 TD's
27 Ferguson, 4 rec., 58 yds, 14.5 ypc, 1 TD

VT Roster
So. 45  Mikal Baagee
rdr. 46  Chris Buie
rSo. 47  Wayne Briggs
Fr. 48 Brandon Manning
Sr. 49  Carter Warley
rSo. 53 Channing Reed
Fr. 54  Dan Wilkinson
rFr. 55 Ken Keister
rdr. 57  Anthony Davis
rJr. 58 Matt Wincek
rFr. 60 Jacob Gibson
Fr. 61 Steve DeMasi
rFr. 62  Travis Conway
Fr. 63 Jeff Werner
rSo. 64 Jake Grove
Sr. 65 Tim Selmon
rSo. 66  Will Montgomery
rdr. 67  Anthony Nelson
rSo. 68 Robert Ramsey
rJr. 70  Kevin Lewis
rdr. 71 David Pugh
rSr. 74 Luke Owens
rdr. 76  James Miller
Jr. 77  Thenus Franklin
rSr. 79  Jon Dunn
rJr. 80 Mike Jackson
rFr. 81  Chris Shreve
rSo. 82 Ronald Moody
rFr. 83  Nathaniel Adibi
rSr. 85 Jared Mazzetta
rFr. 86 Keith Willis
rSr. 87  Bob Slowikowski
rJr. 88  André Davis
rSo. 89 Robert Peaslee
rSr. 90 Jeff Thompson
rfr. 91 Jason Lallis
rdr. 92 Mark Costen
Sr. 93  Browning Wynn
Sr. 94 Chad Beasley
rFr. 95 Jim Davis
rSo. 97  Jon Mollerup
rSo. 98  Derrius Monroe

99 Cols Colas
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When VT Has the Ball (returning starters in bold)
Rutgers Defense

VT Offense

Slowikowski
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Jr.

5-10 224
6-0 231
5-10 244
6-0 212
511 190
6-2 316
6-1 261
6-1 238
6-4 324
6-5 291
6-4 290
6-3 290
6-4 274
6-0 284
6-3 281
6-4 290
6-2 275
6-4 325
6-2 297
6-1 284
6-3 276
6-3 310
6-5 302
6-3 293
6-7 310
6-3 230
5-11 188
6-1 184
6-3 259
6-4 255
6-5 240
6-5 255
6-1 198
6-0 200
6-4 245
6-0 257
6-3 269
6-3 242
6-5 294
6-4 250
5-11 200
6-4 275
6-0 233

DE 6 Torrance Heggie 6-5 230
DT 96 Billy Tulloch 6-3 268
DT 99 Greg Pyszczymuk:6-2 260
RE 1 Raheem Orr 6-4 240
LB 42 Brian Bender 6-2 228
LB 41 Gary Brackett 5-11220
LB 15 Nate Leonard 6-1 225
CB 21 Dewayne Thompson 5-9 185
FS 23 Shawn Seabrooks 5-10190
SS 4 Nate Colon 5-11190
CB 2 Tony Berry 6-1 190
P 13 Mike Barr 6-3 220
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Rutgers Stadium

Rutgers Stats Leaders

Passing:

12 Cubit, 17-40, 204 yards, 2 TD's, 2 INT's
Rushing:

30 Thomas, 37 rushes, 189 yds, 5.1 ypc, 1 TD (injured)

28 Ohene, 9 rushes, 3.4 ypc, 31 yds
Receiving:

82 Martin, 6 rec., 138 yds, 23.0 ypc, 1 TD
85 L.J. Smith, 5 rec., 28 yds, 5.6 ypc, 1 TD

1 ORR, Raheem DE 6-4
2 BERRY, Tony DB 6-1
3 BAKER, Jereme DB 5-11
4 COLON, Nate DB 5-11
5 COOK, Rikki RB 6-1
6 HEGGIE, Torrance DE 6-5
7 FLETCHER, Delrico WR 6-1
8 MOSES, Tres WR 5-10
9 SCHWENK, Chad QB 6-2
10 DORNLAS, Todd P 6-2
11 MARINO, Vinny WR 5-9
12 CUBIT, Ryan QB 6-3
13 BARR, Mike P 6-3
14 BARONE, Steven K 5-11
15 LEONARD, Nate LB 6-1
16 CARTON, Andrew K 6-2
17 GUTTER, James QB 6-0
18 LOOMIS, Chris TE/LB 6-4
19 CALHOUN, Vaughn DB 6-0
20 JOHNSON, Jarvis DB 5-11
21 THOMPSON, DeWayne DB 5-9
22 PITTMAN, Clarence RB 5-10
23 SEABROOKS, Shawn DB 5-10
24 HAW, Brandon DB 6-0
25 FRAZIER, Anthony DB 5-11
26 JAVAS, Nick WR 5-10
27 GRANT, Jason DB 6-1
28 OHENE, Jason RB 6-0
29 MARTIN, Ben DB 6-0
30 THOMAS, Dennis RB 6-1
31 GRIMES, Eddie DB 6-0
32 JONES, Nathan DB 5-10
33 HINTON, Travis RB 5-8
34 ANDERSON, Ravon TB 5-10
35 LEONOR, Heatcliff RB 5-9
36 STELLKE, Joe LB 6-1
37 CUNNINGHAM, Brad LB 6-1
38 GALLO, Nick WR 5-11
39 LUKABU, Piana LB 6-3
40 STANTON, Seth FB 6-2
41 BRACKETT, Gary LB 5-11
42 BENDER, Brian LB 6-2
43 JONES, Marcus RB 6-0
44 CAMPBELL, Jeremy LB 6-2
45 HAMBRECHT, Bill LB 6-2
46 MARION, Troy FB 6-1
47 FREENEY, Tarell DB 6-0

When Rutgers Has the Ball (|

Rutgers Offense

SE 82 Aaron Martin 6-4
LT 69 Howard Blackwood 6-4
LG 52 Marty Pyszczymuka 6-2
C 63 Bryan Boehrer 6-3
RG 74 Travis Mills 6-3
RT 73 Brian Duffy 6-5
TE 85 L.J.Smith 6-4
FL 7 Delrico Fletcher 6-1
QB 12 Ryan Cubit 6-3
RB 28 Jason Ohene 6-0
FB 40 Seth Stanton 6-2
PK 90 Ryan Sands 6-0

Rutgers Roster
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Piscataway, NJ

For VT apparel, gift items and gameday gear, visit]

TECHLOCKER

Subscribers to TechSideline.com's TSL Extra get
10% off at TechLocker.com!
TechLocker.com: Quality Apparel and Gift
Items for the VT Fan

48 WOODARD, Dan LB 6-2 220

49 HOHMANN, Brian LB 6-3 228 So
50 AKAUOLA, Na'ati LB 6-0 220 So
51 CARSWELL, Trohn DL 6-5 288 Jr
52 Pyszczymuka, Marty oL 6-2 260 Jr
53 MEDLEY, Ishmael LB 5-11 230 Fr
54 BROWN, Cedric LB 6-2 240 Fr
55 DAVIS, Mitchell LB 6-2 220 Jr
56 JENERETTE, Ron DL 6-4 278 So
57 BERSON, Steve LB 5-11 210 Jr
58 SIMONE, Ron DE 6-1 254 Jr
59 PERRY, Marcus DE 6-1 271 Sr
60 EVEGAN, Anthony oL 6-1 254 So
61 CLANCY, Mike oL 6-4 290 Fr
62 WILLIAMSON, Mike oL 6-5 289 So
63 BOEHRER, Bryan oL 6-3 265 Jr
64 DINSMORE, Rob oL 6-5 276 So
66 COMISKEY, John DE 6-4 270 So
68 ZUIDEMA, John OL 6-3 260 So
69 Blackwood, Howard oL 6-4 301 Jr
70 BIERNACKI, Dan oL 6-6 310 Fr
72 GARNER, Jacob oL 6-6 276 So
73 DUFFY, Brian oL 6-5 300 So
74 MILLS, Travis oL 6-3 305 Sr
75 SEGALOFF, Mark OL 6-5 295 Fr
76 Kaczorowski, Krzysztof OL 6-6 280 So
77 MCMANIS, Rich oL 6-5 318 So
78 ESPOSITO, Mike oL 6-4 291 Sr
79 MCDONALD, Sameeh OL 6-5 290 Fr
80 PILCH, Ray TE 6-3 215 So
81 CARTY, Sean WR 6-0 185 Jr
82 MARTIN, Aaron WR 6-4 205 Jr
83 JORDAN, Ed TE 6-3 222 So
84 HOBBS, Josh WR  6-3 205 Jr
85 SMITH, LI TE 6-4 243 Sr
86 STRINGER, David WR  6-0 205 Sr
87 BURNETT, Will DE 6-4 275 Sr
88 TERNYILA, Jeff WR 6-2 175 Fr
89 RING, Rob TE 6-4 250 Sr
91 SANDS, Ryan K 6-0 225 So
92 PETERSON, Alfred DE 6-3 245 Fr
93 CLARK, Davon DL 6-4 285 Fr
95 GIBSON, Gary DL 6-4 272 So
96 TULLOCH, Billy DE 6-3 268 Sr
97 BARRETT, Jeremiah DL 6-3 250 So
929 Pyszczymuka, Greg DL 6-2 260 Sr

returning starters in bold)

VT Defense
DE 83 Nathaniel Adibi  6-3 259 rSo.
DT 71 David Pugh 6-3 276 rSr.
DT 94 Chad Beasley 6-5 294 rSr.
DE 28 Lamar Cobb 6-2 235 rJr.
LB 40 Ben Taylor 6-2 235 Sr
LB 41 Jake Houseright 6-3 245 Sr.
WH 3 Deon Provitt 6-1 207 rSo.
ROV 5 Kevin McCadam 6-1 215 Sr.
FS 35 Willie Pile 6-3 206 rJr.
CB 2 Ronyell Whitaker 5-9 198 rJr.
CB 24 LarryAustin 5-9 186 rSr.
P 38 Vinnie Burns 5-10 186 rFr.




